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Certified that the Trade Mark / a representation is annexed hereto, has been registered in the name(s) of

MR.K. THIRUMOORTHY, NO. 77, SUBBA RAO STREET, SHOLINGHUR - 631102., Trading as : M/S. SRI KRISHNA
CLINICAL LABORATORY, SERVICE PROVIDERS, (Single Firm)

In Class Under No. as of the Dat
1596924 § 31 August 2007 In respact.ah

CLINICAL LABORATORY

As Annexed
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This certificate is not for use in Legal proceedings or for obtaining Registration abroad.
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Note : Upon any change of ownership of this Trade Mark; or change in address, of the principal place of business or address for service in India a request shotild -
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DIRECTORATE OF MEDICAL AND RURAL HLCALTH SERVICES
DMS COMPLEX, NO 356-361, ANNA SALAI, CHENNALI - 600 006
PHONE : (044)24343271 - FAX : (044) 24343271

Acknowledgement:

Received Application for Registration from SRI KRISHNA CLINICAL LABORATORY , 105,
SUBBARAQO STREET , SHOLINGHUR , Vellore , Tamil Nadu-631102.

Competent Authority
TNCEA Vellore







INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
SHOL INGHUR
TYPE: CD FOR PUBLIC DATE: 06-@8-2022
A/C NO: 162802000001005 INR PAGE: 1
M/S. SRI KRISHNA CLINICAL LABORATORY
105 SUBBARAO STREET

SHOL INGHUR :
WALLAJAH, TAMIL NADU-631102"
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD OF 05-07-2022 to 04-08-2022
DATE PARTICULARS CHQ.NO.  WITHDRAWALS  DEPOSITS BALANCE
05-07-2022 1,362.01Cr
08-07-2022 TRTR/2189179568 3,150.00 4,512.01Cr
17-07-2022 UPI/21980821072 200.00 4,712.01Cr
20-87-2022 BY CASH BY MM 23,000.00 27,712.01Cr
21-87-2022 UP1/22020109729 4,000.00 31,712.01Cr
21-87-2022 UPI/22025599755 5,000.00 36,712.01Cr
22-07-2022 UPI/22035536197 5,000.00 41,712.01Cr
25-07-2822 UPI/22066433146 1,200.00 42,912.01Cr
25-07-2022 BY CASH BY SRI 10,000.00 72,912.01Cr
26-07-2022 MMAN MEDICAL SY 572798 19,500.00 53,412.01Cr
26-07-2022 MOULI DIAGNOSTI 572797 50,000 .00 3,412.01Cr
28-07-2022 KEN BIO LINKS P 572736 900.00 2,512.01Cr
02-08-2022 TRTR/2214115309 40,600.00 43,112.01Cr

@2-98-2022 TO S VENKATESAN 572799 42,000.00 1,112.01Cr
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